UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] Doc#: 0431533047 B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$30.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Seyfarth Shaw LLP Date: 11/10/2004 07:33 AM Pg: 1 of 4 One Peachtree Pointe, Suite 700 1545 Peachtree Street, N.E. Atlanta, Georgia 30309-2401 Attn: N.J. Wardlaw, IV, Esq. THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1. DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL 'NAI 1E - insert only one debtor name (1a or 1b) - do not abbreviate or combine names 1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME STATE-WALTON, LLC 1b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME VIDDLE NAME SUFFIX 1c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY 920 York #300 Hinsdale 60521 USA ADD'L INFO RE 16. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION 1d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN 1f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION 1g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any ORGANIZATION 30-0129338 limited liability company ıIL DEBTOR NONE 2. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL, LEGAL NAME - insert only one (ab' ar ame (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate or combine names 2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX 2c. MAILING ADDRESS STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY 2d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE | 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION 2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGAN 2741 ON 2g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any ORGANIZATION DEBTOR NONE 3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR S/P) - insert only one secured party name (3e or 25) 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME THE PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA - Attn: Asset Management Department 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME JIDD A NAME **SUFFIX**

4. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral:

3c MAILING ADDRESS

2200 Ross Avenue, Suite 4900E

225878 DIZ WA

The Collateral, which relates to the real property described on Exhibit A attached hereto and made a part hereof, includes fixtures, chattel paper, accounts, general intangibles, goods, equipment, inventory, documents, instruments, and all products and proceeds of the foregoing as more particularly described on Exhibit B attached hereto and made a part hereof.

CITY

Dallas

Debtor is the record owner of the real property.

Loan No. 6 105 294
File with Clerk of Cook County, Illinois

Box 400-CTCC

STATE

TX

OSTA CODE

COUNTRY

USA

5. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION [if applicable]: LESSEE/LESSOR CONSIGNEE/CONSIGNOR BAILEE/BAILOR SELLER/BUYER	AG, LIEN	NON-UCC FILING
6 J. This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed (for recorded) in the PEAL LT. Check to DECULES AS A DOLLAR OF THE COLLEGE OF THE	NO. CILIN	I NON-OCC FILING
LATESTATE RECORDS Attach Addendum 66 applicable 1 (ADDITIONAL FEE)	All Debtors	Debtor 1 Debtor 2
8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA	All Debiois	Debtor 1 Debtor 2
•		
28227.000483 - State-Walton, LLCWalgreen's - State & Walton, Chicago, Cook County, Illinois		
The state of water, chicago, cook county, innois		

FILING OFFICE COPY -- NATIONAL UCC FINANCING STATEMENT (FORM UCC1) (REV. 07/29/98)



0431533047 Page: 2 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

		ENT ADDENDUM						
OLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (fro		ON RELATED FINANCING STA	TEMENT					
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	(10 01 10)	M NEENTED FINANCING STA	LIVILIAI					
State-Walton, LLC								
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	MID	DLE NAME,SU	IFFIX			
).MISCELLANEOUS:								
	90	٥,			- - - - -			
		-//x			THE ABO	VE SPACE	IS FOR FILING OFFI	CE USE ONLY
1. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S	EXACT FUL	L LEGA - NAME - insert only one n	ame (11a o	r 11b) - do not a	abbreviate or combine n	ames	·	
11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				· · · · ·			····	
		$O_{\mathcal{R}}$						
11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAM	E		FIRST NA	ME		MIODLE	NAME	SUFFIX
1c. MAILING ADDRESS		<u> </u>	CITY	-		CTATE	DOSTAL CODE	0000
W. JINICINO ADDREGO			D			STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
			4/				<u> </u>	
	D'L INFO RE	11e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	11 JURIS	SDICTION OF O	RGANIZATION	11g. ORG	SANIZATIONAL ID #, if a	ny
	BTOR	l				1		Nor
ADDITIONAL SECUR	ED DARTY	S or ASSIGNOR S/P'S	NAME :	70	(40 40)			
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	EDPARTI	3 of Massignors/Ps	NAME -	institon / one i	name (12a or 12b)			
TEG. ON GAMIDATION O NAME								
_				4/	D			
R 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAM	E		FIRST NA	ME	////	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
c. MAILING ADDRESS			СПУ			STATE	IDOGTAL CODE	
o. William Control			() ()		('/	SIAIE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
3. This FINANCING STATEMENT	covers tin	nber to be cut or as-extracted	16. Additi	onal collateral o	description:	A.		
collateral, or is filed as a 🛛 fi	ixture filing.					/		
Description of real estate:	•		İ			7		
						1,10)	
See Exhibit "A" attached reference.	hereto and	incorporated herein by					Office	
							CO	
. Name and address of a RECOR (if Debtor does not have a recor		above-described real estate						
			17. Check	only if applicat	de and check only one	box.		
			1				operty held in trust or	Decedent's Esta
					ble and check only one		porty nero in trust of	Decedent's Esta
						UOX.		
			I	ris a TRANSMIT				
			Filed in	n connection wi	th a Manufactured-Horr	ne Transaction	effective 30 years	
			Filed is	n connection wi	th a Public-Finance Tra	ялsaction — eff	ective 30 years	

0431533047 Page: 3 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Exhibit A LEGAL DESCRIPTION OF LAND

Lots 1, 2 and 3 (except the South 40.20 feet of the East 27.33 feet thereof) in the subdivision of the South half of Block 9 in Canal Trustee's Subdivision of the fractional quarter of Section 3, Township 39 North, also:

Lots 4 and 5 in the subdivision of the North half of Block 9 in Canal Trustee's Subdivision of the fractional quarter of Section 3, Township 39 North, Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian in Cook County, Illinois.

Decmannt Index numbers:

17-03-206-002-0000

17-03-206-003-0000

17-03-206-009-0000

17-03-206-005-0000

0431533047 Page: 4 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Exhibit D PERMITTED ENCUMBRANCES

- 1. Taxes for 2004 and subsequent years, which are not yet due and payable.
- Encroachment by the 2 story brick building located on Lot 1 of the Property over and 2. upon the public alley north and adjoining by approximately 0.25 fee, as shown on Plat of repair 21, an. Survey prepared by Craig R. Knoche & Associates Civil Engineers, P.C., 4-060 dated September 21, and redated October 28, 2004.

Prudential Loan No. 6 105 294 State-Walton, LLC\mortgage)